

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.04.2025		<p>CRLA No. 671 of 2023  With  CRLA No. 693 of 2023  <b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>On the request of Mr. Rishab Ranghar, learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 07.05.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J)  03.04.2025</p> <p>(G. Narendar, CJ)  03.04.2025</p> <p>NISHANT</p>