

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-29			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 403"><u>CRLA No.671 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 957 432"><u>CRLA No.693 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 432 1244 465"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 465 1185 506"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 555 1485 633">Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the appellant in CRLA No.671 of 2023.</p> <p data-bbox="794 665 1477 701">Mr. Pankaj Joshi, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 732 1485 810">List this matter on 17.06.2026, at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 958 976 990">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1134 958 1481 990">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="991 990 1126 1016">19.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1016 734 1043">RV</p>